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IGLA BAJA

TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

BUENAVISTA GOLF
Il GRAN TORNEO ISLA BAJA 2015

Fecha Listado: 07/08/2015
Hora Listado: 15:01:28

- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 08/08/2015 CODIGO: CP2215126
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

8 (01)

:10 (03)

112 (05)

: 14 (07)

116 (09)

118 (11)

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

GONZALEZ SICILIA, ROMEN
MINNI DA SILVA, FLAVIO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
BAEZ SEGOVIA, DANIEL ANTONIO

RADDINO NISORIA, ANTONIO ANGEL
PERSSON, PER

DE QUINTANA SANZ-PASTOR, MARIA
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES

ELIAS BATISTA, WALTERIO
ACEVEDO RAMON, DAVID

RAMON SOSA, DULCE MARIA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL

VILLACORTA SALIS, CARLOS
DIAZ LORENZO, PAULINO
DOUGLAS LEACH, ALAN
MINNI DA SILVA, LEONARDO

SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO

OGLEBY, BILLY

MESA NODA, MANUEL

PEREZ DE LEON, VICTOR MANUEL

SAMUEL , JOHN
GARCIA-ESTRADA, JOSE LUIS
ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL

TEE:9 (02)

TEE: 11 (04)

TEE: 13 (06)

TEE: 15 (08)

TEE: 17 (10)

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

ELSNER, KLAUS

HERNANDEZ SPINOLA, ALFONSO JES
KUKLINSKI, MICHAEL

JENSEN SCHROEDTER, INGRID KAMI

GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J.
SANZ ARAGON, JOSE MANUEL

DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS
ARANGUREN CANGAS, JOSE MARIA

HERNANDEZ ACEVEDO, LUIS FELIPE
BRIER COLOGAN, MARIA EUGENIA
AFONSO GUERRA, ANDRES
FERNANDEZ DE MISA CABRERA ,M?.P

ROSA GARCIA, VICTOR DE LA
ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
ABREU ARBELO, ANTONIO

SOCORRO ALEMAN, RAFAEL

DOURDIL ABASOLO, RAUL
BIGGS, MICHAEL

RODERO SAMBEAT, MARIA JOSE
MARTIN MARTIN, EDUARDO



